
4. Int. Wasserfallturnier 

Triberg, 09.06.12

Klasse

A-Jugend+Junioren
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Simon Dürr WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
TÜ 13:0

42
SS 4:0

53
TV 12:1

44
 3 13  5 29 3 1.I

2 Patrick Ganter AC Gutach-Bleibach
1:50

01
SS 13:5

54
 1  5  2 13 0 3.II

3 Mustafa Ercel SV Fellbach
0:55

04
0:35

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Pierre Morhardt AV Sulgen
TÜ 13:0

43
2:55

02
1:30

11
 1  5  2 19 2 5.III

Pool B

1 Marcel Hagemann SV Triberg
0:36

02
0:06

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Andreas Moosmann AV Germ. Sulgen
TÜ 13:0

41 Fr
PS 5:2

33
 2  7  4 18 2 2.I

3 Steven Tauberschmitt StTV Singen
Fr

SS 3:0

51
6:00

12
 1  6  2  5 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Simon Dürr - Pierre Morhardt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Andreas Moosmann - Steven Tauberschmitt

1-Fr Marcel Hagemann (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Pierre Morhardt AV Sulgen 4 5.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 1 Marcel Hagemann SV Triberg 0 6.00:45

Pool A 2 Patrick Ganter AC Gutach-Bleibach 3 3.PS 12:6

Pool B 3 Steven Tauberschmitt StTV Singen 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Simon Dürr WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 2 Andreas Moosmann AV Germ. Sulgen 0 2.00:45
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